

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28383/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 02/12/2011 in WC No. 69441/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAVITA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS, .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

	List this matter on Tuesday, the 16th October, 2012.	
	In the meanwhile, the documents said to have been filed by the counsel for	
	the petitioner on 6th October, 2012 shall be placed on record.	
	[KALYANI GUPTA]	[SHARDA KAPOOR]
	COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER